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Sr. 

no. 

Name of the 

Members 

Designation 

 

Qualification Current Designation & 

Specialization 

Email Id Mobile No  

1 Dr. Ashok G. Wadia   HOD MSc ,Mphil, 

PhD 

Biochemistry wadiaashok20@yahoo.com 

 

9820612400 

 

2 a 

 

 

Ms. Petra Sequeira   

 

 

 

 

Faculty Members 

of the Dept with 

various 

specializations 

 

MSc  Associate Professor 

Medical Microbiology, 

Immunology 

petra_sequeira@yahoo.co.in 

 

9821385378 

2 b 

 
Dr. Madhura 

Ghayal   

MSc, Mphil, 

PhD 

Associate Professor 

Genetics, Molecular 

Biology 

ghayalmadhura@yahoo.co.in 

 

9820460411 

 

2 c  
 

Ms. Roonal Kataria 

 

MSc, NET Assistant Professor 

Medical Microbiology, 

Biochemistry 

Bioprocess Technology 

rjroonal@gmail.com 

 

9664219103 

2 d Dr Shuchita Deepak   Msc, PhD Assistant Professor 

Immunology, Bioprocess 

Technology 

shuchitag@hotmail.com 

 

9820845805 

 

3 a 

 

 

Dr. Ullas Kolthur 

 

 

Two Subject 

Experts from  

outside the Parent 

University 

 

PhD Associate Professor 

Department of Biological 

Sciences 

Tata Institute of 

Fundamental Research 

Biophysics, 

Biochemistry, 

Molecular Biology 

ullas@tifr.res.in  
 
 

  

 

Phone: +91-

(0)22-2278 

2721/2833 
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3 b 

 

 

Dr. Annamma 

Odenath 

Two Subject 

Experts from  

outside the Parent 

University 

 

PhD Assistant Professor in 

Biochemistry DBT-ICT 

Centre for Energy 

Biosciences Institute of 

Chemical Technology 

(formerly UDCT), 

Biocatalyst design and 

application 

a.dbtceb@gmail.com 

 

9820427252 

 

4 
Dr. Anushree Lokur One  Expert  

nominated by V.C. 

PhD I/C Principal Ruia 

College 
aslokur@ruiacollege.edu 
aslokur@yahoo.com 

 

 

5 

 

 

Mr. Amit Rao 

One 

Representative 

from Industry 

MSc  MP BIOMEDICALS  

Business Director cum 

GM operation 

Microbiology  

amit.rao@sai-biotech.com 

 

9322105632 

 

6 

 

 

Dr. Vijay Sharma 

 

One P.G. Alumnus 

MSc ,PhD Director ,Stem cell 

research Wockhardt 

hospitals  

Expert in stem cell 

biology 

vijay.sharma@wockhardt.com 

 

 99201 44927 
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